

40590 - Pizza French Brd Garch Wg - Tonys 78359

UPC: 100-72180-78359-9

Sales/Marketing	Packaging	Preparation
Pizza - WG French Bread 6" Multi Cheese Garlic Pizza - Tonys. An appealing half-loaf shape with a crispy crust, covered in zesty garlic sauce, finished with tastefully blended mozzarella & provolone cheeses. Pre-sliced for your convenience. Great for mainline and a la carte menus. Ideal for Grab-and-Go dining applications. Shelf Life: 300 Days - Frozen. CN Label: CNE 095350	Pack Size: 60 / 4.29 oz MFG#: 78359 GTIN: 10072180783599 Case Cube: 1.33 Updated: 03/12/2020	Preparation: For Food Safety And Quality Cook Before Eating To An Internal Temperature Of 160°F. Not Ready To Eat. Cook Before Serving. Prepare From Frozen State. Preheat Oven. Arrange Pizzas In A Single Layer On Parchment Lined Sheet Pan. Convection Oven: 375°F, Low Fan For 17 - 19 Minutes Conventional Oven: 400°F For 18 - 20 Minutes Note: Due To Variances In Oven Regulators, Cooking Times And Temperature May Require Adjustments. Refrigerate Or Discard Any Unused Portion.

INFO

Ingredients

Ingredients: French Bread (Water, Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Vital Wheat Gluten, Pea Protein, Contains 2% Or Less Of Sugar, Soybean Oil, Yeast, Dough Conditioner [Wheat Flour, Ascorbic Acid, Soybean Oil, Enzymes], Sea Salt, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Non Fat Dry Milk), Cheese Blend (Provolone Cheese [Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Enzymes], Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese [Cultured Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Salt, Enzymes], Substitute Mozzarella Cheese [Water, Corn Oil And/Or Soy Oil, Casein (Milk), Modified Food Starch, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural Flavor, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Salt, Lactic Acid, Sodium Phosphate, Potassium Chloride, Citric Acid, Tricalcium Phosphate, Sorbic Acid (Preservative), Xanthan Gum, Vitamin AndPyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B6), Cyanocobalamin (Vitamin B12), Niacinamide (Vitamin B3), Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Vitamin A Palmitate]), Substitute Yellow Cheddar Cheese [Water, Casein, (Milk), Soybean Oil, Whey, Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Modified Corn Starch, Contains 2% Or Less Of Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Sodium Citrate, Salt, Lactic Acid, Sodium Phosphates, Sorbic Acid (Preservative), Annatto, Natural Flavor, Mono And Diglycerides, Magnesium Oxide, Niacinamide (Vitamin B3), Ferric Orthophosphate, Zinc Oxide, Cyanocobalamin (Vitamin B12), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B6), Riboflavin, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Folic Acid, Vitamin A Palmitate]), Sauce (Water, Soybean Oil, Modified Corn Starch, Sugar, Salt, Contains 2% Or Less Of Dehydrated Garlic, Natural Flavor [Maltodextrin, Annatto, Turmeric (Color)], Gum Blend [Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Sodium Alginate], Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin).

Allergy Info

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT AND SOY.

Nutrition Facts

60.000 servings per case

Serving size 122g 4.29z 1pc

Amount per serving

Calories

330.0

% Daily Value*

Fat Calories	135.0	
Total Fat	15.0g	23%
Saturated Fat	6.0g	18%
Trans Fat	0.0g	0%
Cholesterol	20.0mg	7%
Sodium	600.0mg	25%
Total Carbohydrates	30.0g	10%
Dietary Fiber	3.0g	12%
Total Sugars	3.0g	
Includes	0.0g Added Sugars	
Potassium	240.0mg	7%
Protein	17.0g	36%
Vitamin A	500.0 IU	10%
Calcium	300.0mg	30%
Iron	1.8mg	10%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



School Equivalents

Serving Size	122g 4.29z 1pc
Meat/Meat Alternatives	2
Fruit/Vegetables	
Grain/Bread	2
Grains based on	16
Child Nutrition	095350

Notes
cnyr2016

The product information, nutritional information and list of ingredients provided on this website were obtained from the vendor or manufacturer of the product. eFoodUSA, Inc. and Indianhead Foodservice Dist., Inc. do not perform any independent evaluation of the products, including nutritional value of the food or the contents of its ingredients. eFoodUSA, Inc. and Indianhead Foodservice Dist., Inc. provide product information, nutritional information and/or list of ingredients solely as a courtesy.

Ingredients are subject to change at the manufacturer's discretion. For the most complete and up-to-date list of ingredients, please refer to the product packaging.